Slim design,
unlimited possibilities
Offering design freedom in a slim, compact housing, Philips Advance
e-Vision TrakStick and Mini Square electronic ballasts for 20W, 39W,
50W and 70W metal halide lamps are ideal for a variety of
downlighting, track lighting and accent lighting applications.
They provide an energy-efficient, cost-effective alternative to
halogen and first generation ceramic metal halide lighting.

ANSI
(Watts)
Max.
Case
Temp.
Wiring
Diag. Fig.
Weight
(lb.)
Max.
Distance
to Lamp
(ft.)
20W Lamp, ANSI Code M156/C156, Minimum Starting Temp. -20˚C/-4˚F
1
20 120 IMH-G20-G-LF or
IMH-G20-G-BLS
0.20 24 90˚C 3 G 0.90 5
20 277 0.09 24 90˚C 3 G 0.95 5
39W Lamp, ANSI Code M130/C130, Minimum Starting Temp. -20˚C/-4˚F
1
39 120 IMH-39-G-LF or
IMH-39-G-BLS
0.37 44 90˚C 3 G 0.90 3
39 277 0.17 43 90˚C 3 G 0.95 3
39W Mini MasterColor Lamp, CDM-Tm 35W/930, ANSI Code M179/C179, Minimum Starting Temp. -20˚C/-4˚F
1
39 120 IMH-P39-G-LF or
IMH-P39-G-BLS
0.39 46 90˚C 3 G 0.90 5
39 277 0.17 45 90˚C 3 G 0.95 5
50W Lamp, ANSI M110, C193 (Philips CDM Elite), Minimum Starting Temp. -20˚C/-4˚F
1
50 120 IMH-50-G-LF or
IMH-50-G-BLS
0.47 56 90˚C 3 G 0.90 3
50 277 0.21 55 90˚C 3 G 0.95 3
70W Lamp, ANSI Code M98/C98 or M143 or M139/C139, Minimum Starting Temp. -20˚C/-4˚F
1
70 120 IMH-70-G-LF or
IMH-70-G-BLS
0.66 79 90˚C 3 G 0.90 3
70 277 0.28 76 90˚C 3 G 0.95 3
Lamp Data Certifications